
MR MOVIESTAR MARDI GRAS-ET NTM

0
NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000071494657/HOL
2.2.2026

Born 1.10.2012
Breeder Not yet available
Evaluation Holstein
International
ID HOLUSAM000071494657

Herdbook number
FIN 97157

SWE 120444
DNK 256576

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 8524 2291

Udder health 4839 1109
Conformation 4208 1139

Sire
MOUNTFIELD SSI DCY
MOGUL-ET
HOL840M003006972816

PGS
COYNE-FARMS DORCY-
ET
HOLUSAM000139005002

PGD
MOUNTFIELD MARSH
MAXINE-ET
HOLUSAF000062784081

Dam
BROOKVIEW-E
MOVIESTAR-ET
HOLUSAF000140301401

MGS
ENSENADA TABOO
PLANET-ET
HOLUSAM000060597003

MGD
CARTERS-CORNER SHOT
MELODY
HOLUSAF000063033664

MGDS PICSTON
SHOTTLE

Trait Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
NTM 0

Yield 96

Fertility 115

Birth 92

Calving 99

Udder health 90

Frame 106

Feet & legs 99

Udder 105

Milkability 107

Temperament 110

Longevity 100

  


